
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0171 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:2/18/2020 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:3/24/2020

Title: Approval of First Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 19-229 with Mendocino County Youth Project in
the Additional Amount of $0 (Total Contract Amount $40,452) to Provide Opioid Education to
Mendocino County School Districts as Part of Strategic Prevention Framework Partnership for
Success Grant Strategies Relating to Opioid Abuse Prevention, Effective Upon Full Execution
Through June 30, 2020

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-229-A1, 2. Mendocino County Youth Project, amendment, Redline

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

